PHONECommunhnication

419.661.8661

Receptionist available
Mon-Fri + Sun

419.419.0707 567.302.3020

Keyword WEEKEND Weekend Paging

KEYWORDS Event Text

PUBLIC/GUEST FACING PUBLIC FACING | 2-WAY
CONVERSATIONS

419.419.0808

Academy Keywords
STAFF | INTERNAL




Campus Pastor
Production

Kids

Next Steps

Next Steps-Groups
Students

Music Director

ONLINE

Campus Pastor

OREGON

Campus Pastor
Kids

Next Steps
Students

PERRYSBURG

Campus Pastor
Production

Kids

Kids Assistant
Next Steps

Next Steps-Groups
Students

Music Director

567.280.5776
567.318.7039
567.236.8812
419.452.4885
419.573.0233
567.236.8866
419.419.0790

567.280.5775

567.280.5779
567.236.8132

419.452.4886
567.236.8807

567.280.5771
567.318.7034
567.236.8188
567.236.8816
419.452.4882
419.280.5784
567.236.8811

419.419.0740

SOUTH TOLEDO

Campus Pastor
Arts

Kids

Next Steps

Next Steps-Groups
Students

WEST TOLEDO

Campus Pastor
Arts

Kids

Next Steps

Next Steps-Groups
Students

WHITEHOUSE

Campus Pastor
Arts

Kids

Next Steps

Next Steps-Groups
Students

ROCKPhone Numbers

FINDLAY

567.280.5774
567.318.7036
567.236.8122
419.452.4884
419.573.0281
567.236.8865

567280.5773
567.318.7035
567.236.8843
419.452.4883
419.573.0213

567.236.8845

567.280.5772
567.318.7032
567.236.8179
567.280.5783
419.573.0236
567.236.8855






