PHONECommunication



419.661.8661

Receptionist available Mon-Fri + Sun



419.419.0707

Keyword WEEKEND KEYWORDS
PUBLIC/GUEST FACING

419.419.0808

Academy Keywords
STAFF INTERNAL

567.302.3020

Weekend Paging
Event Text
PUBLIC FACING | 2-WAY
CONVERSATIONS

ROCKPhone Numbers

FINDLAY	
Campus Pastor	567.280.5776
Production	567.318.7039
Kids	567.236.8812
Next Steps	419.452.4885
Next Steps-Groups	419.573.0233
Students	567.236.8866
Music Director	419.419.0790
ONLINE	
Campus Pastor	567.280.5775
OREGON	
	ECHANA ERRA
Campus Pastor	567.280.5779
Campus Pastor Kids	567.280.5779 567.236.8132
Kids Next Steps	
Kids	567.236.8132
Kids Next Steps	567.236.8132 419.452.4886
Kids Next Steps Students	567.236.8132 419.452.4886
Kids Next Steps Students PERRYSBURG	567.236.8132 419.452.4886 567.236.8807
Kids Next Steps Students PERRYSBURG Campus Pastor	567.236.8132 419.452.4886 567.236.8807 567.280.5771
Kids Next Steps Students PERRYSBURG Campus Pastor Production	567.236.8132 419.452.4886 567.236.8807 567.280.5771 567.318.7034
Kids Next Steps Students PERRYSBURG Campus Pastor Production Kids	567.236.8132 419.452.4886 567.236.8807 567.280.5771 567.318.7034 567.236.8188
Kids Next Steps Students PERRYSBURG Campus Pastor Production Kids Kids Assistant	567.236.8132 419.452.4886 567.236.8807 567.280.5771 567.318.7034 567.236.8188 567.236.8816

419.419.0740

Music Director

SOUTH	TOLEDO	
	Campus Pastor	567.280.5774
	Arts	567.318.7036
	Kids	567.236.8122
	Next Steps	419.452.4884
	Next Steps-Groups	419.573.0281
	Students	567.236.8865
WEST	701 FD0	
WEST T		FCF200 FFF7
	Campus Pastor	567.280.5773
	Arts Kids	567.318.7035 567.236.8843
		419.452.4883
	Next Steps Croups	419.573.0213
	Next Steps-Groups Students	567.236.8845
	Students	507.230.0045
WHITEHOUSE		
VVI II I LI	Campus Pastor	567.280.5772
	Arts	567.318.7032
	Kids	567.236.81 7 9
	Next Steps	567.280.5783
	Next Steps-Groups	419.573.0236
	Students	567.236.8855
	Judents	307.230.0033